
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By: HYGAIN
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 24 June 2018

WPVDC Winter Series - Round 2

Yarrambat PC Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1085 KASPERRADO DAMASKUS Alistair McLean 64.1430.000 0.000 0.000 64.500% 164.857
1( )2( )

2

60003685 3201124

% % % % %

4986 REMI FABERGE Erica Henderson (AOR) 63.5710.000 0.000 0.000 63.929% 264.286
2( )4( )20091346 203557

% % % % %

2682 EVERTON WELTSTAR Louise Just 64.2860.000 0.000 0.000 62.643% 361.000
4( )1( )30046454 3033228

% % % % %

807 WILL O'BRANIGAN Amanda Mitchell 63.7140.000 0.000 0.000 61.929% 460.143
5( )3( )30043592 3011925

% % % % %

3509 FERRERO RED ONYX Fern Wright 59.4290.000 0.000 0.000 61.286% 563.143
3( )6( )

1

40019165 3101777

% % % % %

920 FLOWERVALE FLORENCIERRE Luciano D'Elia 62.8570.000 0.000 0.000 60.429% 658.000
6( )5( )

1

30501941 3002926

% % % % %
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Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Judy QuinnJudge C: Sheryl GreenJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.3 Sponsored By: HYGAIN
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 24 June 2018

WPVDC Winter Series - Round 2

Yarrambat PC Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

920 FLOWERVALE FLORENCIERRE Luciano D'Elia 70.6580.000 0.000 0.000 67.040% 163.421
1( )1( )30501941 3002926

% % % % %

1085 KASPERRADO DAMASKUS Alistair McLean 65.1320.000 0.000 0.000 64.211% 263.289
2( )4( )60003685 3201124

% % % % %

807 WILL O'BRANIGAN Amanda Mitchell 65.7890.000 0.000 0.000 63.750% 361.711
3( )2( )30043592 3011925

% % % % %

929 GLADWIN Javais Ham 65.5260.000 0.000 0.000 62.566% 459.605
4( )3( )30044632 3102353

% % % % %

2682 EVERTON WELTSTAR Louise Just 61.7110.000 0.000 0.000 60.593% 559.474
5( )5( )30046454 3033228

% % % % %

24/06/2018 11:59:55 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report WPVDC Winter Series 

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

1085 Kasperrado Damaskus Alistair McLean 66.667 35 65.215 35 64.500 35 64.211 34 139 1
807 Will O'Branigan Amanda Mitchell 60.758 33 61.429 32 61.929 32 63.750 33 130 2

2275 Westbury Spitfire Kristy Sparkes 59.697 32 63.786 34 66
920 Flowervale Florencierre Luciano D'Elia 60.429 30 67.040 35 65

2682 Everton Weltstar Louise Just 63.864 34 60.358 31 62.643 33 60.593 31 65
929 Gladwin Javais Ham 0.000 59.857 30 62.566 32 62
110 Remi Legenderry Madison Layfield 63.571 33 33

3509 Ferrero Red Onyx Fern Wright 61.286 31 0
4986 Remi Faberge Erica Henderson (AOR) 63.929 34 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Advanced Championship
Advanced 5.1 Advanced 5.2 Advanced 5.2 Advanced 5.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: HYGAIN
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 24 June 2018

WPVDC Winter Series - Round 2

Yarrambat PC Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

581 O'DEAS TOUCHDOWN Ben Terry 62.22263.889 0.000 0.000 63.056% 10.000
2( )1( )30600711 3101214

% % % % %

2627 PAGEBOY R Edith Kane 62.36159.861 0.000 0.000 61.111% 20.000
1( )2( )30502140 3098342

% % % % %

3608 KAMBER MERFYN Skye Wright 57.91759.306 0.000 0.000 58.612% 30.000
3( )3( )30500621 3105790

% % % % %

3396 AFRICA DAY Miranda Darby 56.80656.667 0.000 0.000 56.737% 40.000
4( )4( )30047707 3200790

% % % % %

875 MELLIODOR VENEZIANA Kate Uniake (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

60007656 3105738

% % % % %

4025 ISLE OF MARLO Melissa Stevenson (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30501725 3096260

% % % % %

24/06/2018 1:07:56 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: HYGAIN
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 24 June 2018

WPVDC Winter Series - Round 2

Yarrambat PC Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3608 KAMBER MERFYN Skye Wright 61.50060.250 0.000 0.000 60.875% 10.000
1( )1( )30500621 3105790

% % % % %

2627 PAGEBOY R Edith Kane 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30502140 3098342

% % % % %

4025 ISLE OF MARLO Melissa Stevenson (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30501725 3096260

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report WPVDC Winter Series 

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

752 Mayfield Whist Tori Stuckey 63.637 34 62.778 34 68 1
3608 Kamber Merfyn Skye Wright 58.612 33 60.875 35 68 2

88 Road To Jamison Louisa Inge (AOR) 64.016 35 58.750 31 66 3
868 Mithril Velocity Kristy Sparkes 61.591 31 65.833 35 66 3

4025 Isle Of Marlo Melissa Stevenson (AOR) 62.349 32 61.944 33 65 5
2857 My Fifty Shades Jessica Stevens (AOR) 61.061 30 60.278 32 62 6
1932 Cabaleriza Alegrado Portia Mereki (AOR) 56.061 28 53.056 29 57 7
581 O'Deas Touchdown Ben Terry 63.056 35 35

2627 Pageboy R Edith Kane 61.111 34 34
4127 Bloomfield Furst Glory Megan Cue (AOR) 63.258 33 33
3396 Africa Day Miranda Darby 56.737 32 32
355 Jaybee Catalyst Felicity Siddle (AOR) 53.472 30 30
875 Melliodor Veneziana Kate Uniake (AOR) 57.803 29 29

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.1 Elementary 3.2 Elementary 3.2 Elementary 3.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Sponsored By: HYGAIN
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 24 June 2018

WPVDC Winter Series - Round 2

Yarrambat PC Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

458 JAYBEE DON GRANDE Caroline Coleby 60.6090.000 0.000 0.000 58.816% 157.022
1( )1( )

1

30040114 3002454

% % % % %

1173 MAYFIELD BE BRAVE Kerry Mack 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

30043887 3055353

% % % % %

24/06/2018 12:00:40 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate II Sponsored By: HYGAIN
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 24 June 2018

WPVDC Winter Series - Round 2

Yarrambat PC Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1173 MAYFIELD BE BRAVE Kerry Mack 63.7350.000 0.000 0.000 62.927% 162.118
1( )1( )

1

30043887 3055353

% % % % %
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Judge B: Felicity YunckenJudge C: Catrina Corten Judge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: HYGAIN
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 24 June 2018

WPVDC Winter Series - Round 2

Yarrambat PC Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2762 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Kerry Mack 64.85365.294 0.000 0.000 65.074% 10.000
1( )1( )30046612 3055353

% % % % %

929 GLADWIN Javais Ham 61.32462.500 0.000 0.000 61.912% 20.000
2( )2( )30044632 3102353

% % % % %

2577 MASTERCHEF Lisa Brown (AOR) 59.41259.853 0.000 0.000 59.633% 30.000
3( )3( )30045798 3102854

% % % % %

4986 REMI FABERGE Erica Henderson (AOR) 55.88257.941 0.000 0.000 56.912% 40.000
4( )4( )20091346 203557

% % % % %

24/06/2018 2:46:03 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report WPVDC Winter Series 

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

2762 Mayfield Limelight Kerry Mack 65.736 35 65.074 35 70 1
929 Gladwin Javais Ham 60.221 31 61.912 34 65 2

2577 Masterchef Lisa Brown (AOR) 59.633 33 33
4986 Remi Faberge Erica Henderson (AOR) 56.912 32 32

50 Jaybee Albion Caroline Coleby 62.427 32 32
110 Remi Legenderry Madison Layfield 63.236 33 33
831 Isle Of Damaskus Kirsty Moody (AOR) 60.147 30 30

3888 Samber De Janeiro Fiona Selby 65.515 34 34

FEI Small Tour Championship FEI Prix St 

Georges

FEI Prix St 

Georges

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Championship Scores Report WPVDC Winter Series 

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

9006 Life Of Riley Louisa Inge 74.318 34 64.815 35 77.500 35 64.259 35 139 1
9005 Aurelias Amanda Stark 74.773 35 63.519 34 76.591 34 60.370 33 136 2
9009 Djemur Summer Conquest Alisoun Robertson 61.591 30 51.852 30 70.682 32 57.222 30 122 3
9010 Virsitile Tanya Langdon 60.227 29 57.037 32 59.091 29 50.741 28 118 4
9014 SR Circus Boy Stacey Rusic 59.318 28 64.545 30 53.148 29 87
9017 Wyann Great Expectations Laura Dobson 70.909 33 59.630 32 65
9003 Two Morrows Money Pit Kelly Morrow 66.818 32 60.926 33 65
9002 Pink Snow Jasmine O'Donoghue 58.409 27 49.630 29 56
9008 Hamag Desmond Arty Brennan 52.727 24 54.259 31 55
9016 Madame Butterfly Sarah Ray 63.333 34 34
9015 Yarralea Love Of Minx Steph Halligan 69.773 33 33
9018 Phantom's Echo Emma McKenzie 59.630 32 32
9019 Buckwell Park Charisma Melanie Bugeja 70.455 31 31
9001 Bloomfield Faith Sandy Cornell (AOR) 62.955 31 31
9020 Avoca Doubtless Vain Lyn Lang 58.182 28 28
9011 Sophie Jacquie Buchanon  57.273 26 26
9013 Cleveden Opal Nicol Marsili 57.273 26 26

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Restricted Championship
Preliminary 1.1 Novice 2.1 Preliminary 1.1 Novice 2.1

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Invitation Novice 2.1 Sponsored By: HURSTBRIDGE SADDLERY
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Sunday, 24 June 2018

WPVDC Winter Series - Round 2

Yarrambat PC Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9002 LIFE OF RILEY Louisa Inge 64.2590.000 0.000 0.000 64.259% 10.000
1( )

% % % % %

9014 MADAME BUTTERFLY Sarah Ray 63.3330.000 0.000 0.000 63.333% 20.000
2( )

% % % % %

9001 AURELIAS Amanda Stark 60.3700.000 0.000 0.000 60.370% 30.000
3( )

% % % % %

9012 WYANN GREAT EXPECTATIONS Laura Dobson 59.6300.000 0.000 0.000 59.630% 40.000
4( )

% % % % %

9013 PHANTOM'S ECHO Emma McKenzie 59.6300.000 0.000 0.000 59.630% 40.000
4( )

% % % % %

9006 DJEMUR SUMMER CONQUEST Alisoun Robertson 57.2220.000 0.000 0.000 57.222% 60.000
6( )

% % % % %

9009 SR CIRCUS BOY Stacey Rusic 53.1480.000 0.000 0.000 53.148% 70.000
7( )

% % % % %

9011 VIRSITILE Tanya Langdon 50.7410.000 0.000 0.000 50.741% 80.000
8( )

2% % % % %

24/06/2018 12:39:44 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Invitation Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By: HURSTBRIDGE SADDLERY
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Sunday, 24 June 2018

WPVDC Winter Series - Round 2

Yarrambat PC Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9002 LIFE OF RILEY Louisa Inge 77.5000.000 0.000 0.000 77.500% 10.000
1( )

% % % % %

9001 AURELIAS Amanda Stark 76.5910.000 0.000 0.000 76.591% 20.000
2( )

% % % % %

9004 WYANN GREAT EXPECTATIONS Laura Dobson 70.9090.000 0.000 0.000 70.909% 30.000
3( )

% % % % %

9006 DJEMUR SUMMER CONQUEST Alisoun Robertson 70.6820.000 0.000 0.000 70.682% 40.000
4( )

% % % % %

9007 BUCKWELL PARK CHARISMA Melanie Bugeja 70.4550.000 0.000 0.000 70.455% 50.000
5( )

1% % % % %

9009 SR CIRCUS BOY Stacey Rusic 64.5450.000 0.000 0.000 64.545% 60.000
6( )

% % % % %

9011 VIRSITILE Tanya Langdon 59.0910.000 0.000 0.000 59.091% 70.000
7( )

% % % % %

9005 AVOCA DOUBTLESS VAIN Lyn Lang 58.1820.000 0.000 0.000 58.182% 80.000
8( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: HYGAIN
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 24 June 2018

WPVDC Winter Series - Round 2

Yarrambat PC Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

5 JAYBEE ALI Shanon McKimmie 70.1280.000 0.000 0.000 68.398% 166.667
1( )2( )40019355 3098850

% % % % %

3165 CLOVERFERN SASKATOON Mandy Heather (AOR) 69.2310.000 0.000 0.000 65.834% 262.436
3( )3( )30047269 3069648

% % % % %

3655 HOLLINGROVE ROSEWOOD Julie Mills (AOR) 71.5380.000 0.000 0.000 65.321% 359.103
7( )1( )30500700 3104647

% % % % %

3671 HARMONY 44 Uta Mueller (AOR) 67.8210.000 0.000 0.000 65.321% 362.821
2( )4( )30502375 3030466

% % % % %

1347 THAMESBOURNE SOLARIA Lucy Mc Nutt (AOR) 66.7950.000 0.000 0.000 64.039% 561.282
4( )5( )60004569 4001968

% % % % %

433 EVERTON DREAMTIME Lauren Stewart (AOR) 66.5380.000 0.000 0.000 63.654% 660.769
5( )6( )30500387 3098980

% % % % %

466 DULWICH VENICE Julie Scougall 65.8970.000 0.000 0.000 63.013% 760.128
6( )7( )60006529 3103057

% % % % %

3675 WINDARRA CZAR Kylie Williams (AOR) (AOR) 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.641% 856.282
11( )8( )30044007 1016432

% % % % %

2107 SCANDIUM Jennifer Peck 61.2820.000 0.000 0.000 59.231% 957.179
9( )10( )30045577 3085627

% % % % %

9999 VELOSO Christina Andrews 62.3080.000 0.000 0.000 58.654% 1055.000
12( )9( )20086370 1019423

% % % % %

581 O'DEAS TOUCHDOWN Ben Terry 58.8460.000 0.000 0.000 58.398% 1157.949
8( )12( )30600711 3101214

% % % % %

24/06/2018 2:07:56 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: HYGAIN
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 24 June 2018

WPVDC Winter Series - Round 2

Yarrambat PC Grounds

2505 L'AMOUR DE POIRES Lisa O'Sullivan (AOR) 59.2310.000 0.000 0.000 58.077% 1256.923
10( )11( )30046137 3099562

% % % % %

1318 IRISH MIST Sarah Ray 58.3330.000 0.000 0.000 55.641% 1352.949
13( )13( )30043348

% % % % %

24/06/2018 2:07:57 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 Sponsored By: HYGAIN
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 24 June 2018

WPVDC Winter Series - Round 2

Yarrambat PC Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

433 EVERTON DREAMTIME Lauren Stewart (AOR) 66.4860.000 0.000 0.000 66.486% 10.000
1( )30500387 3098980

% % % % %

5 JAYBEE ALI Shanon McKimmie 66.2160.000 0.000 0.000 66.216% 20.000
2( )40019355 3098850

% % % % %

3671 HARMONY 44 Uta Mueller (AOR) 65.5410.000 0.000 0.000 65.541% 30.000
3( )30502375 3030466

% % % % %

1347 THAMESBOURNE SOLARIA Lucy Mc Nutt (AOR) 64.1890.000 0.000 0.000 64.189% 40.000
4( )60004569 4001968

% % % % %

3675 WINDARRA CZAR Kylie Williams (AOR) (AOR) 63.6490.000 0.000 0.000 63.649% 50.000
5( )30044007 1016432

% % % % %

3655 HOLLINGROVE ROSEWOOD Julie Mills (AOR) 62.4320.000 0.000 0.000 62.432% 60.000
6( )30500700 3104647

% % % % %

3165 CLOVERFERN SASKATOON Mandy Heather (AOR) 62.0270.000 0.000 0.000 62.027% 70.000
7( )30047269 3069648

% % % % %

2505 L'AMOUR DE POIRES Lisa O'Sullivan (AOR) 61.4860.000 0.000 0.000 61.486% 80.000
8( )30046137 3099562

% % % % %

3509 FERRERO RED ONYX Fern Wright 59.0540.000 0.000 0.000 59.054% 90.000
9( )40019165 3101777

% % % % %

466 DULWICH VENICE Julie Scougall 58.1080.000 0.000 0.000 58.108% 100.000
10( )60006529 3103057

% % % % %

9999 VELOSO Christina Andrews 55.8110.000 0.000 0.000 55.811% 110.000
11( )20086370 1019423

% % % % %

24/06/2018 3:48:46 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 Sponsored By: HYGAIN
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 24 June 2018

WPVDC Winter Series - Round 2

Yarrambat PC Grounds

2107 SCANDIUM Jennifer Peck 49.8650.000 0.000 0.000 49.865% 120.000
12( )30045577 3085627

% % % % %

24/06/2018 3:48:47 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report WPVDC Winter Series 

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

5 Jaybee Ali Shanon McKimmie 67.292 35 66.667 35 68.398 35 66.216 34 139 1
9110 Everton Dreamtime Lauren Stewart (AOR) 64.862 33 65.000 34 63.654 30 66.486 35 132 2
3671 Revelwood Dominion Uta Mueller (AOR) 62.917 30 61.539 33 65.321 33 65.541 33 129 3
3655 Hollingrove Rosewood Julie Mills (AOR) 65.070 34 60.513 31 65.321 33 62.432 30 128 4
3165 Cloverfern Saskatoon Mandy Heather (AOR) 62.709 29 57.885 28 65.834 34 62.027 29 120 5
3675 Windarra Czar Kylie Williams (AOR) 60.139 26 59.423 30 60.641 28 63.649 31 115 6
2505 L'Amour De Poires Lisa O'Sullivan (AOR) 63.473 32 58.910 29 58.077 24 61.486 28 113 7
433 Hillbreeze Replica Sue Leslie 63.334 31 60.769 32 114

1347 Thamesbourne Solaria Lucy Mc Nutt (AOR) 64.039 31 64.189 32 63
466 Dulwich Venice Julie Scougall 63.013 29 58.108 26 55
944 Gorserella Maximus Melanie Ford 62.709 29 55.962 26 55

4141 Stanmore Park Ruby Haylea Wright (AOR) 58.195 25 57.692 27 52
9999 Veloso Christina Andrews 58.654 26 55.811 25 51
2107 Scandium Jennifer Peck 59.231 27 49.865 24 51
3509 Ferrero Red Onyx Fern Wright 59.054 27 27
4127 Bloomfield Furst Glory Megan Cue (AOR) 61.806 27 27
581 O'Deas Touchdown Ben Terry 58.398 25 25

1318 Irish Mist Sarah Ray 55.641 23 23

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Medium Championship
Medium 4.1 Medium 4.2 Medium 4.2 Medium 4.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: HYGAIN
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 24 June 2018

WPVDC Winter Series - Round 2

Yarrambat PC Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

871 SIMERING Catherine Sfregola 68.4290.000 0.000 0.000 69.143% 169.857
1( )1( )6007360 3095887

% % % % %

2453 GLENOWEN GREYZING Edith Kane 67.0000.000 0.000 0.000 67.429% 267.857
2( )2( )60011337 3098342

% % % % %

992 ROXLEIGH  WELLINGTON Charlie White 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 64.000% 363.000
7( )3( )50018473 1016476

% % % % %

4267 DAWN OF THE DAY Edward Darby 63.0000.000 0.000 0.000 63.715% 464.429
3( )5( )30502370 3200790

% % % % %

3834 SUGARLOAFROYAL REFLEXION Carmen Leigh (AOR) 63.2860.000 0.000 0.000 63.500% 563.714
4( )4( )30501269 31068966

% % % % %

93 RAGAMUFFIN 11 Demie Atherton (AOR) 62.4290.000 0.000 0.000 62.929% 663.429
5( )6( )30502352 1011361

% % % % %

2746 BELCAM ALADDIN Kylie Pedder 61.8570.000 0.000 0.000 62.500% 763.143
6( )7( )60032356 3094321

% % % % %

4268 MOON DAY Edward Darby 61.8570.000 0.000 0.000 62.072% 862.286
8( )7( )

1

30502371 3200790

% % % % %

1415 FIRST SMOOCH Bonnie McIvor (AOR) 61.7140.000 0.000 0.000 61.357% 961.000
10( )9( )60010257 1020029

% % % % %

787 RUMBA Ann Newman (AOR) 61.1430.000 0.000 0.000 60.715% 1060.286
11( )10( )60007696 3094593

% % % % %

696 ISLE OF ASPENDAALE Kirsten Wood (AOR) 55.8570.000 0.000 0.000 58.714% 1161.571
9( )11( )60005455 3006522

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: HYGAIN
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 24 June 2018

WPVDC Winter Series - Round 2

Yarrambat PC Grounds

109 BEAUVELAI Jayde Kirkham 54.0000.000 0.000 0.000 54.429% 1254.857
12( )12( )30500760 3104971

% % % % %

1236 NUNGARRA FURST CLASS Kylie Calderwood (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

60004812 3098418

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: HYGAIN
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Sunday, 24 June 2018

WPVDC Winter Series - Round 2

Yarrambat PC Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

871 SIMERING Catherine Sfregola 66.8970.000 70.862 0.000 68.880% 10.000
1( )1( )6007360 3095887

% % % % %

3834 SUGARLOAFROYAL REFLEXION Carmen Leigh (AOR) 64.4830.000 66.207 0.000 65.345% 20.000
4( )2( )30501269 31068966

% % % % %

992 ROXLEIGH  WELLINGTON Charlie White 65.0000.000 65.517 0.000 65.259% 30.000
2( )5( )50018473 1016476

% % % % %

4267 DAWN OF THE DAY Edward Darby 64.4830.000 65.862 0.000 65.173% 40.000
4( )3( )30502370 3200790

% % % % %

2453 GLENOWEN GREYZING Edith Kane 64.3100.000 65.517 0.000 64.914% 50.000
6( )5( )60011337 3098342

% % % % %

1236 NUNGARRA FURST CLASS Kylie Calderwood (AOR) 62.5860.000 65.690 0.000 64.138% 60.000
7( )4( )60004812 3098418

% % % % %

1415 FIRST SMOOCH Bonnie McIvor (AOR) 64.8280.000 61.897 0.000 63.363% 70.000
3( )10( )60010257 1020029

% % % % %

2746 BELCAM ALADDIN Kylie Pedder 61.7240.000 63.621 0.000 62.673% 80.000
10( )7( )60032356 3094321

% % % % %

787 RUMBA Ann Newman (AOR) 62.4140.000 62.759 0.000 62.587% 90.000
9( )9( )60007696 3094593

% % % % %

696 ISLE OF ASPENDAALE Kirsten Wood (AOR) 62.5860.000 60.862 0.000 61.724% 100.000
7( )11( )60005455 3006522

% % % % %

4268 MOON DAY Edward Darby 58.4480.000 63.448 0.000 60.948% 110.000
13( )8( )

2

30502371 3200790

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: HYGAIN
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Sunday, 24 June 2018

WPVDC Winter Series - Round 2

Yarrambat PC Grounds

93 RAGAMUFFIN 11 Demie Atherton (AOR) 59.4830.000 60.345 0.000 59.914% 120.000
12( )12( )30502352 1011361

% % % % %

109 BEAUVELAI Jayde Kirkham 61.2070.000 57.759 0.000 59.483% 130.000
11( )13( )30500760 3104971

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report WPVDC Winter Series 

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

871 Simering Catherine Sfregola 65.463 31 65.929 34 69.143 35 68.880 35 135 1
3834 SugarloafRoyal Reflexion Carmen Leigh (AOR) 68.334 35 64.000 31 63.500 31 65.345 34 131 2
992 Roxleigh  Wellington Charlie White 62.408 27 66.857 35 64.000 33 65.259 33 128 3
696 Isle Of Aspendaale Kirsten Wood (AOR) 64.445 30 63.786 30 58.714 25 61.724 26 111 4
787 Rumba Ann Newman (AOR) 59.260 26 56.786 26 60.715 26 62.587 27 105 5

1236 Nungarra Furst Class Kylie Calderwood (AOR) 67.686 34 65.143 33 0.000 64.138 30 97
2453 Glenowen Greyzing Edith Kane 67.429 34 64.914 31 65
2885 Red Pheonix Georgia Bruce 67.315 33 64.286 32 65
4267 Dawn Of the Day Edward Darby 63.715 32 65.173 32 64
1527 Gorserella lets be Frank Melanie Ford 66.760 32 62.715 27 59
1272 Daraweit Park Smokey Joe Jodie Young (AOR) 63.519 29 63.357 29 58
2746 Belcam Aladdin Kylie Pedder 62.500 29 62.673 28 57
1415 First Smooch Bonnie McIvor (AOR) 61.357 27 63.363 29 56
7575 Whinona Victoria Meyer 62.963 28 63.214 28 56

93 Ragamuffin 11 Demie Atherton (AOR) 62.929 30 59.914 24 54
4268 Moon Day Edward Darby 62.072 28 60.948 25 53
109 Beauvelai Jayde Kirkham 54.429 24 59.483 23 47

1550 Don’t Need Wings To Fly Tamika Allen (AOR) 54.260 25 0.000 25
2857 My Fifty Shades Jessica Stevens (AOR) 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Novice Championship
Novice 2.1 Novice 2.2 Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: HYGAIN
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 24 June 2018

WPVDC Winter Series - Round 2

Yarrambat PC Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1694 MITHRIL SAMWISE Nikki Donald  (AOR) 66.2860.000 0.000 0.000 67.072% 167.857
1( )1( )60001141 3095361

% % % % %

1692 WESSWOODWATER WITCH Sarah Fredrickson 64.5710.000 0.000 0.000 65.286% 266.000
2( )2( )

1

60011495 1021023

% % % % %

4176 BEAUPARC BROCADE Jenny Crapper (AOR) 61.1430.000 0.000 0.000 61.286% 361.429
3( )4( )30502058 3062023

% % % % %

455 BOOKRA MARILYN MONROE Heather Wilson (AOR) 62.0000.000 0.000 0.000 61.286% 360.571
4( )3( )

1

60005840 3024776

% % % % %

3396 AFRICA DAY Miranda Darby 57.2860.000 0.000 0.000 57.715% 558.143
5( )5( )30047707 3200790

% % % % %

875 MELLIODOR VENEZIANA Kate Uniake (AOR) 54.4290.000 0.000 0.000 54.786% 655.143
6( )6( )60007656 3105738

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: HYGAIN
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Sunday, 24 June 2018

WPVDC Winter Series - Round 2

Yarrambat PC Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1694 MITHRIL SAMWISE Nikki Donald  (AOR) 65.5170.000 66.379 0.000 65.948% 10.000
2( )1( )60001141 3095361

% % % % %

455 BOOKRA MARILYN MONROE Heather Wilson (AOR) 64.3100.000 61.897 0.000 63.104% 20.000
3( )2( )60005840 3024776

% % % % %

1692 WESSWOODWATER WITCH Sarah Fredrickson 66.2070.000 59.655 0.000 62.931% 30.000
1( )3( )60011495 1021023

% % % % %

3396 AFRICA DAY Miranda Darby 62.4140.000 59.138 0.000 60.776% 40.000
4( )4( )30047707 3200790

% % % % %

875 MELLIODOR VENEZIANA Kate Uniake (AOR) 60.6900.000 49.828 0.000 55.259% 50.000
5( )5( )60007656 3105738

% % % % %

4176 BEAUPARC BROCADE Jenny Crapper (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30502058 3062023

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report WPVDC Winter Series 

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

1694 Mithril Samwise Nikki Donald (AOR) 67.315 34 65.357 34 67.072 35 65.948 35 138 1
455 Bookra Marilyn Monroe Heather Wilson (AOR) 62.963 33 61.715 33 61.286 33 63.104 34 133 2
875 Melliodor Veneziana Kate Uniake (AOR) 61.019 32 60.357 31 54.786 30 55.259 31 124 3

1692 WesswoodWater Witch Sarah Fredrickson (AOR) 0.000 61.357 32 65.286 34 62.931 33 99
1101 Beauparc Swayze Deborah Hamid (AOR) 70.186 35 67.857 35 70
3396 Africa Day Miranda Darby 57.715 31 60.776 32 63
4176 Beauparc Brocade Jenny Crapper (AOR) 61.286 33 0.000 33

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Novice Championship
Novice 2.1 Novice 2.2 Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: HYGAIN
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 24 June 2018

WPVDC Winter Series - Round 2

Yarrambat PC Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1278 ROCKFIELDS CIOCCOLATA Jodie Barton (AOR) 61.1540.000 0.000 0.000 61.154% 10.000
1( )60008778 3098414

% % % % %

1062 BELMORE PARK PERFECT TIMING Nicole Touzel 60.3850.000 0.000 0.000 60.385% 20.000
2( )60008187 3100061

% % % % %

1911 HEATHERTON PARK TWILIGHT Cheryl Dods (AOR) 57.5000.000 0.000 0.000 57.500% 30.000
3( )30045148 3099234

% % % % %

3283 ASPEN WAY PRINCE OF ARAGON Zoe Kendall (AOR) 56.3460.000 0.000 0.000 56.346% 40.000
4( )30047500 3200649

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: HYGAIN
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Sunday, 24 June 2018

WPVDC Winter Series - Round 2

Yarrambat PC Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1062 BELMORE PARK PERFECT TIMING Nicole Touzel 65.8700.000 0.000 63.696 64.783% 10.000
1( ) 1( )60008187 3100061

% % % % %

1278 ROCKFIELDS CIOCCOLATA Jodie Barton (AOR) 64.5650.000 0.000 63.261 63.913% 20.000
2( ) 2( )60008778 3098414

% % % % %

3283 ASPEN WAY PRINCE OF ARAGON Zoe Kendall (AOR) 61.7390.000 0.000 56.957 59.348% 30.000
3( ) 4( )30047500 3200649

% % % % %

1911 HEATHERTON PARK TWILIGHT Cheryl Dods (AOR) 58.9130.000 0.000 57.609 58.261% 40.000
4( ) 3( )30045148 3099234

% % % % %

24/06/2018 11:36:15 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Cheryl BeckettJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Lihla Wyles



Championship Scores Report WPVDC Winter Series 

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

1278 Rockfields Cioccolata Jodie Barton (AOR) 72.273 35 65.000 35 61.154 35 63.913 34 139 1
1062 Belmore Park Perfect Timing Nicole Touzel 67.500 33 64.423 34 60.385 34 64.783 35 136 2
3283 Aspen Way Prince Of Aragon Zoe Kendall (AOR) 67.500 34 56.923 31 56.346 32 59.348 33 130 3
1911 Heatherton Park Twilight Cheryl Dods (AOR) 65.909 31 62.308 32 57.500 33 58.261 32 128 4
1135 Grantulla Leviathon Alexandra Parratt (AOR) 66.364 32 64.423 34 66

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.1 Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: HYGAIN
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 24 June 2018

WPVDC Winter Series - Round 2

Yarrambat PC Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1687 DANSON DEPUTY Birgitte Horn (AOR) 70.0000.000 0.000 0.000 70.000% 10.000
1( )60008846 3106613

% % % % %

963 SASSICA Maria Gleeson (AOR) 68.0770.000 0.000 0.000 68.077% 20.000
2( )60006578 3097259

% % % % %

1402 ELITE FEMME FATALE Emmalee Weston 61.9230.000 0.000 0.000 61.923% 30.000
3( )60008566 3098914

% % % % %

1647 MCMASTER THEOPHILUS Hannah Bacarella (AOR) 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 40.000
4( )60003698 3202213

% % % % %

2931 TWIN RIVERS SONATA Hanna Millott (AOR) 57.8850.000 0.000 0.000 57.885% 50.000
5( )600012722 3106680

% % % % %

499 UNCLE KELVIN Shannon Stone (AOR) 57.5000.000 0.000 0.000 57.500% 60.000
6( )60007899 3105818

% % % % %

2079 DREAMTIME D'ARTAGNAN Ashlee Slavich (AOR) 57.5000.000 0.000 0.000 57.500% 60.000
6( )60013336 3106438

% % % % %

2538 SIR NATURAL Linda Cox (AOR) 54.6150.000 0.000 0.000 54.615% 80.000
8( )20086036 1024661

% % % % %

1541 BLOOMFIELD FAITH Sandy Cornell (AOR) 50.9620.000 0.000 0.000 50.962% 90.000
9( )600010786 1022638

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: HYGAIN
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Sunday, 24 June 2018

WPVDC Winter Series - Round 2

Yarrambat PC Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

963 SASSICA Maria Gleeson (AOR) 69.1300.000 0.000 70.217 69.674% 10.000
1( ) 1( )60006578 3097259

% % % % %

1402 ELITE FEMME FATALE Emmalee Weston 66.7390.000 0.000 69.130 67.935% 20.000
2( ) 2( )60008566 3098914

% % % % %

1687 DANSON DEPUTY Birgitte Horn (AOR) 64.5650.000 0.000 67.609 66.087% 30.000
4( ) 3( )60008846 3106613

% % % % %

1647 MCMASTER THEOPHILUS Hannah Bacarella (AOR) 64.3480.000 0.000 63.261 63.805% 40.000
5( ) 4( )60003698 3202213

% % % % %

2079 DREAMTIME D'ARTAGNAN Ashlee Slavich (AOR) 64.1300.000 0.000 62.391 63.261% 50.000
6( ) 5( )60013336 3106438

% % % % %

2931 TWIN RIVERS SONATA Hanna Millott (AOR) 65.6520.000 0.000 59.348 62.500% 60.000
3( ) 8( )600012722 3106680

% % % % %

1541 BLOOMFIELD FAITH Sandy Cornell (AOR) 62.6090.000 0.000 60.217 61.413% 70.000
7( ) 7( )600010786 1022638

% % % % %

499 UNCLE KELVIN Shannon Stone (AOR) 60.6520.000 0.000 61.739 61.196% 80.000
9( ) 6( )60007899 3105818

% % % % %

2538 SIR NATURAL Linda Cox (AOR) 60.8700.000 0.000 55.435 58.153% 90.000
8( ) 9( )20086036 1024661

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report WPVDC Winter Series 

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

963 Sassica Maria Gleeson (AOR) 70.227 35 71.346 34 68.077 34 69.674 35 138 1
1402 Elite Femme Fatale Emmalee Weston 68.409 34 71.731 35 61.923 33 67.935 34 136 2
1687 Danson Deputy Birgitte Horn (AOR) 67.500 33 67.308 33 70.000 35 66.087 33 134 3
2079 Dreamtime D'Artagnan Ashlee Slavich (AOR) 62.273 30 58.846 30 57.500 30 63.261 31 121 4
2538 Sir Natural Linda Cox (AOR) 65.682 32 57.115 29 54.615 28 58.153 27 116 5
2931 Twin Rivers Sonata Hanna Millott (AOR) 0.000 60.000 31 57.885 31 62.500 30 92
1541 Bloomfield Faith Sandy Cornell (AOR) 49.808 28 50.962 27 61.413 29 84
1647 McMaster Theophilus Hannah Bacarella (AOR) 60.000 32 63.805 32 64
1626 Sir Hollywood Annette Jebb (AOR) 63.182 31 63.846 32 63
499 Uncle Kelvin Shannon Stone (AOR) 57.500 30 61.196 28 58

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.1 Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3
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